G.N. 3687 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

1454424 ACTIVE GLORY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B RS EIR A

2686760  AMPLE SUCCESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED TBRRHETR AT

2527712 ANNJANEY LIMITED LEIEARAE

1977116 AOSIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) BIOTECH CO., LIMITED S () LE TR TR
AH

2083047 APOLLO ILLUMINATION LIMITED S IR IRS A TR

2994746 ASIA FULLTON LIMITED SN EHRARAE

1581287 ASIA MASTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED DI AIR A

0755982  ASIA SKY LIMITED (AEIRAE

2481470 Ailaiya ( Hong Kong International ) Trade Co., Limited ERM(EBEISE HHERA
-

3155904 Albert International (HK) Limited F R R (EE)AIRAE

2703890 Alpha Marketing Management Limited BATSE MR AR AE

0775830 Ampro Limited

0717352 B.D.H ENGINEERING (CHINA) LIMITED T (AR

2448213 BAIYING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HE RS TR E]

2261905 BEAUTIFUL MYTH (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED AR B TR A E

1939514 BEST CHARM INC LIMITED irehc v =Y (EUAN|

1590593 BEST HARVEST FURNITURE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED E L TS|

0516089 BILLION RICH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED BEFEEEEERAE

2883047 BIZLIFE (HK) CO., LIMITED R (E BB IRAE

2579200  BLACK RHINOCEROS CAPITAL CO., LIMITED

1577903 BLUE OAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EHEEEATRAT

2924199 BOSS CARGO LIMITED R EE AR AE

2873297 BOSS UNION LIMITED EBRATRAT

2068810 BOTTO ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED TR AIRAT

1721741 BRIGHT MARKS CORPORATION LIMITED EEATRAT



3019690
2385666
3073099
1241217
2959615
1741760
2446814
2650739
3197295
1472056
1703279
3060151

2377181
0405188
2405452

1636487

1820723
3197288
3096999
2702027
2945056
2861849
1364271
1639034
2533760
3030923
2382261
2916363

2677803
2193574
2790811

BROCADE GRAND TRADING LIMITED

Berlion Global Limited

Bright Innovation Holding Limited

Business Power Platform Company Limited

Bytehub Co., Limited

CANWAY IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

CAQUI LIMITED

CENTURY WIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHIHIROS TRADING LIMITED

CHINA FOOD-NON FOOD INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA GALAXY TRADE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
CHINA KWEICHOW MOUTAI CO., LIMITED

CHINA NUNCHUKUS LIMITED
CHINA WAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA ZHEIIANG AND ANHUI MARKET REAL ESTATE
GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED

CHINA'S EASTERN TOGETHER HOTEL MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHINESE LOTUS TRANSLATING LIMITED
CHOCOLAT TRADING LIMITED

CHUN SHENG TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CLEN PRO LIGHT CO., LIMITED

CLOUD U INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CN CARE TESUCH UNIONET LIMITED

COLE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CampMate (H.K.) Enterprise Limited

Chang Hua Tech Co., Limited

Chen Zhan (Hong Kong)Electronics Co., Limited
China Eight Eccentrics Of Yangzhou Institute Co., Limited

China International Community Health Service Center Limited

China Latex Industry Group Limited
China Rico Group Limited

China Winfu Technology (HongKong) Limited
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2904606
2094214
1802368
3146486
3040542
1379907
3168085
1644833

3129877
3129879
2573196
3000667
3132615
2940343
2473951
2939513
2334078
1700253
2980635
3048975
1852299
0963954
1129755
1914125
2542313
3125996
2695544
2359161
2311757
1773305
3146544
2722140
1860724

China Zhigu Holding Big Data Co., Limited
China Zhongdao Group Holding Limited
Chongging Huanghe Motorcycle Co., Limited
Cohop Technology Co., Limited

Crazy Fire Technology Limited

DAKE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
DANDELION TRADING LIMITED

DANIEL KING CULTURE & EDUCATION CO., LIMITED

DLT Capital Limited

DLT Ventures Limited

DRAGON STRATEGY CORPORATION LIMITED
Dampfen Limited

Dasuyuan Trading Co., Limited

Decho Technology Co., Limited

Dian Yao Hong Kong International Sourcing Limited
Dinghan Tech Limited

EASE GREAT TRADING LIMITED

EASY CLIENT CO., LIMITED

ECS Technology LIMITED

EINGTI COMPANY LIMITED

ELMER DESIGN CO., LIMITED

EP VENTURE CO. LIMITED

ETERNAL PROFIT LIMITED

EVANA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Earth International (HK) Co., Limited

Edgenetic Distribution Asia Limited

Enjoydear Co., Limited

Eshine Electronic Limited

FIRE PHOENIX JEWELRY LIMITED
FIVE-STARS M&E LIMITED

FRESH E-COMMERCE HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
FU ER MEI JIA DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED
FUTE HK TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2939569
2933577
1992648
1581618
3146303
3012326
1631539
1270629
2097809
2536106
2669674
2758666
3148614
2251362
1366164
1282954
0879306
2813165
2943306
0954183

2945508
2930952
2873583
1927901

1746899

1146045
3093324
1703960
2542957

3156028
2934422

Falkculinair (Belgium) Limited

For All Mankind Technology Company Limited
GAOTONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOAL RICH LIMITED

GOPEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GOPSEL HK LIMITED

GREAT BUSINESS INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREEN SMART INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GREEN XINPENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUOCUI LIMITED

Ginger Spice Limited

Glorious Prosperity Limited

Golden Sun Holdings Development (HK) Limited
Goodview Digital Display Limited

Grand Ganges Shipping Limited

Great Construction Group Limited

H.K. SUNCHUNG METAL GROUP LIMITED
HI-TOUCH TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
HIGREAT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK CHENGLU INT'L SHIP MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

HK JTAZHIHUA TRADE LIMITED

HK ONEWORLD BUSINESS CONSULTIN CO., LIMITED

HK SHUOMING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK TIANSHAN SHENGLIN INTERNATIONAL CAREERS

CULTURE COMMUNICATION LIMITED

HK XINGMEI CULTURE DEVELOPMENT HOLDING LIMITED

HOLY RESOURCES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG 3 WOOD HONEYSUCKLE CULTIVATE LIMITED

HONG KONG ALFA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CROSS-BORDER BROTHER INTERNATIONAL

TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGXING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG YUHETANG JEWELLERY (GROUP) CO.,

LIMITED
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2550588

1134014
1843693

2678641
1739631

1880573
2935881
1735438
3097538
2379235
1650285
1602369
1393532
2553265
1407561
2144685
3058653

1839424
2367447
2345903
0902068
2178162
0840721
2728179
1448153
1731861
1983005
2386908
3161352

2679264

HONG KONG ZUO YOU FUYUAN STATIONERY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CAIYUAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CH.QWEILONG INTERNATIONAL FINERY
LIMITED

HONGKONG DEMAO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GREEN ISLAND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG INTHAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIA BAI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIEMING OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIU YUE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JUNBAO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KINGHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LEFENGTONG ENERGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG RONG HE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SAGA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANFENG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGMINGYUAN TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG SOTIAUX LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SUKUN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG TOPFACE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TRANSWIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG WINNI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG WINSTONE LOGISTIC CO., LIMITED
HS FASHION LIMITED

HUA TENG COMPANY LIMITED

HUAHATI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HUI XIN HUI HONGKONG LIMITED

High Win Group (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Deyigian Sinology Feng Shui Research Institute Limited

Hong Kong Gam Ma Dun Limited
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2722711
1895653
3000016
2525778
1411994
2082126
2819670
2643498
2733083
2100627
3058484
0725072
2337294
2208183
2177243
2091959
2922639
2942139
2528831

3122682
3019085
2891632
2912498
2819645
2086271
3046207
2005664
1450804
3049027
1478789
2459156

Hong Kong Join Master Health Industry Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meihua Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xiang Wei Investment Limited

Hong Kong You Research information Co., Limited
Hong Shengda Limited

HongKong Baiyue Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Huihe Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Jiubei Machinery Industry Limited
HongKong Sino Smart Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Ruihua International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Yup Technology Co., Limited

Huikede Industry Limited

1. TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ICIGONA (International) Cosmetics Co., Limited
IDEAL MORTGAGE AGENCY LIMITED

1IG Limited

INFINA CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
INNOXA COMPANY LIMITED

Inspiring Pioneers Limited

International Equestrian Health Park (China) Co., Limited

Interpersonal Management Co., Limited

Island Green Limited

J-STAR GARMENT LIMITED

JLHT TRADING LIMITED

Jahe import & export co., Limited

Jean Card & Gift Co., Limited

Jinxi Tong Garment Limited

K-FAITH TRADE CO., LIMITED

KAIEN TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
KAOKI COMPANY LIMITED

KARL STEEL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

KING SILK INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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2372556
1827283

3130874
0630539
0141154
0183431
2434898
2703767
2828862
1243242
2670761
1097671
2415756
1281911
0346547
1461066
1368858
2120845

3035354
2345658
3197284
3048964
2634755
2216280
3197278
2594431
2926843

1389000
2564286
1035416

2405353

KM INT'L (HK) JEWELRY LIMITED

Kerin Christi International Group (Switzerland) Limited

L&C Credit Management Limited

LAN HEUNG YUEN LIMITED

LAXON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LELANT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LEPEY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LIANGTENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LICA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LIUQUAN GROUP STOCKS LIMITED

LONG LONG EDUCATION LIMITED

LONG SUN HOLDINGS LIMITED

LOVELY COMMODITY (HK) CO., LIMITED
MAIN FAIR GROUP LIMITED

MANABLE GARMENT ACCESSORIES COMPANY LIMITED
MAXTOP GROUP CO., LIMITED

MC MINERAL CARE COSMETICS INT'L LIMITED

MEDITATION AND CONSIDERATION EDUCATION GROUP
CO., LIMITED

MIGOS CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

MIRACLE MOMENT EXPO SERVICES LIMITED
MISTYR TRADING LIMITED

MNNI COMPANY LIMITED

MOON TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MORNING STAR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MURPHY TRADING LIMITED

MYFEET INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

Meiyuanjiaye (Hong Kong) International Trading Company Limited

NASSER TRADING CO., LIMITED
NEUTEL LIMITED

NORTHERN AMERICAN RESOURCES & TRANSPORTATION
DEVELOPMENT FUNDS INVESTMENTS MANAGEMENT (HK)
LIMITED

NOWDO LIMITED
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3168059
2928186
1368841
2377371
1057466
2702100
1097007
0350701
2629896
1603769
2377319
2954020
1441858
3197294
2455018
0958297
1674267
2908171
2933354
2629007

0921505
24817781

2587151
2684456
3146328
1239900
1448450
0708295
2730165
3013912
2371491
2357379

NUTLIFE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Neer Medical Co., Limited

Nuu Limited

OMOSEN CO., LIMITED

ONE BOX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
OmniPhoton Trade Asia Co., Limited

PACIFIC LANDMARK HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
Partners Travel Limited

Pausionate Athletics Company Limited

QING YUAN LOGISTICS LIMITED

QIS (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

QT Material Distribution Co., Limited

QUANSHENG INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
RAIZEL TRADING LIMITED

RICH INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED

RICHLY CHAIN LIMITED

RSA HK Technologies Limited

Ranshine International Limited

Ringtone Engineering Limited

Rutheng Holding (Shanghai) International Trade Co., Limited

SAIYI Development Company Limited
SERVICEBIO TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

SES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHANGHAI SHANSHUI INDUSTRY AND TRADE LIMITED
SHENZHEN DABULIU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN FEBER COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED
SHIRLEY REBIRTH (SWITZERLAND) CO., LIMITED
SILVER KENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SMOOTH HIGH LIMITED

ST Technology CO. Limited

SUN BIG PIG SCIENCE LIMITED

SUNWAY CRAFTS CO., LIMITED

JERBEAIRAE

B AIRAT
EEEEATRAF

PR EEARAE
BAKIREATR A
AR E g ARAT
FADIYIRARAE
BIHEHE)E A AIRAE

R A TR A E]

HHTHATRAF
ffEAIRAE

e LAZATRAE
B PR (L) B AR

AT
FEHSRARAT

FEU R R (BB AIR
=

FIEKTHEARAH
FEREPHCAIR AT
AYIMIEEATR A E
i LT A AR AT
SRAERHCATR A
EEARAE

AR EBRAT AR AE
I RAGERHAIRAE]
i M R A PR A ]



2289636 SZMITC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR A E
3116287 Sako New Energy Co., Limited =ZRHRERARAE]
2690105 Semitrip Limited TRV AR AT

2426151 Si Di Xuan Furniture Co., Limited HRF I ER IR AT
3013343 Silk King Investment Limited SEEZ TREAMAE
2379936 Sino (Hong Kong) Electronics Co., Limited F T T AR T
2908160 Sixeve International Limited

2955399 Someday Or One Day Trading Limited R SR A ]
2368902 Soul Young Accessorized Co., Limited

2532924 Starmoc Technology Company Limited EERHEATRAE

1381250 Synergy Investment Management Group Limited RS T S EAE TR A
3017409 Sze Hing Workshop Limited T T A=A MRAF
1910827 TAIHUA PCB CO., LIMITED

1888420 TENACITY TRADING LIMITED & ZAERAE

2722849 THERME GROUP ASIA Holding Limited

1876507 TIAN XIN (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED FAE B EEATR AT
2004541 TOP BRAND INVESTMENT LIMITED BB ATRAT

0958945 TOTAL MAX LIMITED AR AE

0659615 TSUN HING HONG LIMITED BE{TE S ARATE
2358742 TYI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED REEIEE SARAE
2811647 Taisheng Hardware Products Limited FHA G ATRAE]
2996079 ThePetitPelican Limited

3102685 UCM FAMILY FOUNDATION LIMITED

1737237 VIDEO WALL LIMITED

2701635 Vivid Worderaft Limited MRS AR AE

0362417 WILLY (CHINA) ENTERPRISES LIMITED TEFI(hED AR AE
0865890 WINCHANCE INT'L TRADING LIMITED BAREEE SARAE
1644372 WISACHIE RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED

2534022 WYSCOUT HONG KONG LIMITED

2852636 Waterhead International Co., Limited KRR E

1751584 XIAMEN NEWSOURCE STONE CO., LIMITED B A AR A
2050240 XIANTAO DEMING HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED  {lliBk/EEH 5 4= F S A PR A 5
2359748 XING GONG CHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO., B TS SEEARAH

LIMITED



1363051
2896593
1070351
2342383
2938662
2808718

2492377
0202210
2316550
2458710

0644038
3041367
1443478
1128886
2666881
2442200
3126570
3126567
3126588
3196862

23 June 2023

XING LONG CHENG HK BIAOYE CO., LIMITED
XINGYAO ECOMMERCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
XINGYI GARMENT (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
XIOU WATCH LIMITED

Xingliu (Zhejiang) Trading Co., Limited

Xuefumei Hong Kong Biotechnology Co., Limited

YIWU DONGYI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YUEN SANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YUME CO., LIMITED

YUMMY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Yarn Services Limited

Yuzhi International Co., Limited

ZHI YA (HONG KONG) ADVERTISEMENT CO., LIMITED
ZK (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

ZYANZA LIMITED

thisisyee LIMITED

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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